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SAON Support letter contacts
	Country
	Contact
	SAON Board member

	China
	Dr. Huigen Yang 
Director General, Polar Research Institute of China 
Pudong, Shanghai

yanghuigen@pric.org.cn 
	

	Denmark
	Helle Poulsen 
Head of Section 
Direct phone: +45 72 31 82 47 
E-mail: hepo@ufm.dk 
 
Ministry of Higher Education and Science
 
Danish Agency for Science and Education
Global Cooperation on Research and Education
Bredgade 40 
DK- 1260 København K 
Phone: +45 3544 6200 
Fax: +45 3288 0101 
Email: sfu@ufm.dk 
www.ufm.dk
	Helle Poulsen

	Finland
	Finnish Meteorological Institute, (FMI)
Att Mikko Strahlendorff
	Mikko Strahlendorff 

	Iceland
	Mr. Hallgrimur Jonasson, Director
Icelandic Centre for Research – Rannis
Borgartun 30
IS-105 Reykjavik 
Iceland
e-mail: Hallgrimur.Jonasson@Rannis.is
	Þorsteinn Gunnarsson

	Italy
	Fabio Trincardi
Direttore
Dipartimento Scienze del Sistema Terra e Tecnologie per l'Ambiente (DSSTTA) Consiglio Nazionale delle Ricerche (CNR) P.le Aldo Moro 7
00185 Roma
e-mail direttore.dta@cnr.it

Carmine Robustelli
Ministro Plenipotenziario
Direzione Generale Unione Europea
Ministero degli Affari Esteri e della Cooperazione Internazionale Piazzale della Farnesina, 1
00135 Roma
e-mail: carmine.robustelli@esteri.it
	Vito Vitale

	Japan
	NIPR:
  Name and address of recipient: 
     Dr. Takuji Nakamura
     Director-General  
     National Institute of Polar Research
     Research Organization of Information and Systems
     10-3, Midori-cho, Tachikawa, Tokyo 190-8518 Japan
 Send the letter to:
    The mailing address is the same as above.   
    e-mail: nakamura.takuji@nipr.ac.jp
    cc to:        kodama.yuji@nipr.ac.jp

JAMSTEC:
  Name and address of recipient: 
     Dr. Asahiko Taira
       President 
      Japan Agency for Marine-Earth Science and Technology     
      2-15, Natsushima-cho, Yokosuka-city, Kanagawa, 237-0061, Japan
      PHONE : +81-46-866-3811
      FAX : +81-46-867-9025
 Send the letter to:
      Mr. Eisuke Akane        e-mail: akanee@jamstec.go.jp
       The mailing address is the same as above
      cc to: kawanot@jamstec.go.jp

Hokkaido University:
    Name and address of recipient: 
     Dr. Sei-Ichi Saitoh
        Director       
        Arctic Research Center 
        Hokkaido University
        Kita-21 Nishi-11 Kita-ku, Sapporo 001-0021   Japan
        TEL: +81-11-706-9073
        e-mail: ssaitoh@arc.hokudai.ac.jp
   Send the letter to:
      Dr. Shingo Tanaka        e-mail: tanaka-s@cris.hokudai.ac.jp
       The mailing address is the same as above 
[bookmark: _GoBack]       cc to:  arc_info@arc.hokudai.ac.jp 
	Yuji Kodama

	Korea
	Dr. Ho-Il Yoon, President
Korea Polar Research Institute
26, Songdomirae-ro, Yeonsu-gu, Incheon, 406-840, Korea
hiyoon@kopri.re.kr

Dr. Hyoung Chul Shin
Director, Division of Strategy and Cooperation
Korea Polar Research Institute
26, Songdomirae-ro, Yeonsu-gu, Incheon, 406-840, Korea
hcshin@kopri.re.kr
	

	Norway
	Ministry of Climate and Environment
Klima- og miljødepartementet (KLD)
Att Marit Nyborg
	Birgit Njaastad

	USA
	Interagency Arctic Research Policy Committee, Secretariat
bowden@arcus.org
	Sandy Starkweather,
Will Ambrose



